TRAF

Wyniki gonitw z dnia: 12-10-2025

BORDEAUX-LE BOUSCAT
AUTEUIL
BORDEAUX-LE BOUSCAT
AUTEUIL
AUTEUIL
GRAIGNES
AUTEUIL
GRAIGNES
AUTEUIL
GRAIGNES

13:38
14:33
14:50
15:15
15:50
16:08
16:25
16:42
17:00
17:17

10/3/11/8/7
1/10/3/9/8
5/7/8/4/13
1/5/13/12/4
1/5/7/8/9
3/10/2/5/11
1/7/9/3/6
10/6/1/3/4
2/13/9/10/12
8/2/4/7/5



